Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 828  Dais Malebana
2 2 671  Dustin Hatfield
3 3 655  Adam Fogg
4 4 767  Nate Kaiser
5 5 682  Francesco Romano
6 6 674  Jaime Marcos
7 7 769 Nicholas Perkins
8 8 758  Nick Trattner
9 9 728  Carlos Cabrera
10 10 897  Adam Walker
11 11 968  Clayton Duchatschek
12 12 974  Adam Moore
13 13 829  Ryan Martins
14 14 657  Aziz Jdai
15 15 686  Adam Swanson
16 16 561  Jack Crull
17 17 917  Ethan Senti
18 18 595  Adam Rzentkowski
19 19 751  Noah Healy
20 20 908 Merga Gemeda
21 21 922  Zach Haire
22 22 918  Dawson Smith
23 23 972  Bryce Merriman
24 24 988  Brady Harless
25 25 627  Sam Duncan
26 26 640 Dominic Bruce
27 27 826  Mark Freyhof
28 28 967  Shadrack Chumba
29 29 754  Kal Lewis
30 30 975  Trey Rios
31 31 771 Mitchell Rans
32 32 928  Morey Smith
33 33 755  Jack Pendergast
34 34 938  Luke McNair
35 35 594  Riad Rababeh
36 36 644  Shane Knanishu
37 37 921  Charles Caven
38 (<5 566  Billy Hauenstein
39 38 931  Biel Wiel
40 39 592  Owen Howard
41 40 766  Eric Hoffman
42 41 923  Colton Halla
43 42 892 Harrison Martinenko
44 43 1111  Trevor Wenzel
45 44 611  John Quigley
46 45 994  Paul Stamm

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Nebraska

Eastern lllinois
Drake

IUPUI

Eastern lllinois
Eastern lllinois
IUPUI

lowa
lllinois-Chicago
Saint Louis
Wichita State
Wichita State
Nebraska

Drake

Eastern lllinois
Bradley

Southern lllinois
Central Michigan
lowa

South Dakota

St. Thomas (Minn.)
Southern lllinois
Wichita State
Xavier (Ohio)
Dayton

DePaul

Nebraska
Wichita State

lowa
Wichita State
IUPUI

St. Thomas (Minn.)
lowa
Tennessee-Martin
Central Michigan
DePaul

St. Thomas (Minn.)
UNA-Bradley
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Central Michigan
IUPUI
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Saint Louis
Milwaukee
Creighton
Xavier (Ohio)

1

Grade
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR

Time Pace
23:41.1 2:58/K
23:51.9 2:59/K
23:57.3 3:00/K
24:06.5 3:01/K
24:09.7 3:01/K
24:12.3 3:02/K
24:13.2 3:02/K
24:14.5 3:02/K
24:15.5 3:02/K
24:16.7 3:02/K
24:18.7 3:02/K
24:21.5 3:03/K
24:25.9 3:03/K
24:28.0  3:04/K
24:28.5 3:04/K
24:28.6 3:04/K
24:29.2 3:04/K
24:31.4  3:04/K
24:33.5 3:04/K
24:34.8 3:04/K
24:38.6 3:05/K
24:39.0 3:05/K
24:39.4  3:.05/K
24:42.0  3:05/K
24:45.2 3:06/K
24:46.5 3:06/K
24:47.8 3:06/K
24:48.4  3:06/K
24:49.3 3:06/K
24:49.9 3:06/K
24:50.2 3:06/K
24:50.6 3:06/K
24:51.1 3:06/K
24:51.2 3:06/K
24:51.6 3:06/K
24:52.1 3:07/K
24:52.4 3:07/K
24:52.9 3:07/K
24:53.7 3:07/K
24:54.2 3:07/K
24:54.7 3:07/K
24:54.9 3:07/K
24:55.2 3:07/K
24:56.1 3:07/K
24:56.3 3:07/K
24:56.4  3:.07/K

10/15/2021 04:20:37



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name
47 46 966  Jackson Caldwell
48 47 889  Patrick Donovan
49 48 945 Eric Carothers
50 49 626  Bryce Conley
51 50 832  Bailey Timmons
52 51 709  Charlie Wetzel
53 52 890  Jackson Higley
54 53 630 Calan Gizelbach
55 54 1110  Corey Thornton
56 55 770  Eric Petersen
57 56 541  Chase Atkins
58 57 849  Jake Arason
59 58 734  Dathan Maton
60 59 907  Charlie Babcock
61 60 652  Pur Biel
62 61 970  Jed Helker
63 62 748 lan Geisler
64 63 884  Firaol Ahmed
65 64 920 Harris Anderson
66 65 776  Akhil Ghosh
67 66 941  George Payne
68 (>7) 971  Britte Magnuson
69 67 772  Alexander Ratkovich
70 68 697  Lucas Capistrant
71 69 823 Ryan Eastman
72 70 793  Dan Weizeorick
73 71 1106 lan Nadolski
74 72 902 Roland Prenzler
75 73 995  Adrian Stuphan
76 74 982  Matthew Marcinske
77 75 932  Will Canill
78 76 698  Jake Gillum
79 77 757  Konnor Sommer
80 78 649  Ryan Taylor
81 79 765  Mitchell Gits
82 80 696  Matt Blanco
83 81 745  Cael Light
84 82 1103  Daniel Browne
85 83 891 Patrick Holbrook
86 84 888  Matt De Haas
87 85 794  David Zeller
88 86 827  Jerry Jorgenson
89 87 906  Alec Atwood
20 88 871  Jordan Gledhill
91 89 778  Nathan Kolbus
92 90 563  Aidan Donohue

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team
Wichita State
Saint Louis
Valparaiso
Dayton
Nebraska
lllinois State
Saint Louis
Dayton
Milwaukee
IUPUI
Bellarmine
North Dakota State
lllinois-Chicago
South Dakota
Drake
Wichita State
lowa
Saint Louis
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Loyola (lll.)
Tennessee-Martin
Wichita State
IUPUI
lllinois State
Nebraska
Marquette
Milwaukee
SIU Edwardsville
Xavier (Ohio)
Wis.-Green Bay
Tennessee-Martin
lllinois State
lowa
DePaul
IUPUI
lllinois State
Indiana State
Milwaukee
Saint Louis
Saint Louis
Marquette
Nebraska
South Dakota
Oklahoma
Loyola (lll.)
Bradley

2

Grade
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR

Time Pace
24:56.5 3:07/K
24:58.7 3:07/K
24:59.1 3:07/K
25:00.1 3:08/K
25:01.2 3:08/K
25:02.2 3:08/K
25:02.7 3:08/K
25:03.2 3:08/K
25:03.6 3:08/K
25:05.1 3:08/K
25:06.0 3:08/K
25:07.0 3:08/K
25:07.8 3:08/K
25:08.1 3:09/K
25:09.4  3:09/K
25:10.4  3:09/K
25:11.3 3:09/K
25:11.9 3:09/K
25:12.0 3:09/K
25:12.3 3:09/K
25:13.6 3:09/K
25:13.7 3:09/K
25:14.1 3:09/K
25:14.3 3:09/K
25:14.5 3:09/K
25:15.0 3:09/K
25:15.6 3:09/K
25:15.8 3:09/K
25:15.8 3:09/K
25:16.5 3:10/K
25:16.6 3:10/K
25:16.7 3:10/K
25:17.1 3:10/K
25:17.2 3:10/K
25:17.6 3:10/K
25:17.7 3:10/K
25:17.9 3:10/K
25:18.2 3:10/K
25:18.5 3:10/K
25:18.5 3:10/K
25:18.9 3:10/K
25:18.9 3:10/K
25:20.2 3:10/K
25:20.3 3:10/K
25:21.4 3:10/K
25:22.5 3:10/K

10/15/2021 04:20:38



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Name

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
7
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
7
121
7
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

1108
756
1129
789
857
743
680
774
855
746
752
939
648
735
914
738
1107
703
927
1109
560
875
852
631
824
610
731
701
779
604
625
926
787
750
589
554
854
708
548
780
660
942
979
869
624
782

John Roth

Jeff Roberts
Payton Marrs

Zak Kindl

Payton Smith
Cale Kilian
Andrew Pilat

Nick Chudzik
Tyson Mahar
Logan Pietzrak
Aidan King

Will Oglesby
Damian Rodriguez
Drey Maton

Uriah Guthrie
Negus Bogard
Brandon O'Hara
Zack Loomis
Keegan Sansone
Aidan Sodemann
Noah Costa
Austin Weese
Isaac Huber
Conner Johanssen
Jack Ehlert

Ryan Montera
Mark Lemke
Charlie Kistner
Stephen Pipilas
Danny Bohnemann
Brandon Christopher
Adam McCollor
Patrick Hetlage
Isaac Hartman
Hunter Fougner
Nate Smith
Mason Kindel
Riley Wells

Nolan Hester
Gabe Smit
Connor Visnic
Alexzander Schell
Payton Heinberg
Berry Cox

Jonas Chimbanda
August Beyer

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team
Milwaukee
lowa
Northern lowa
Marquette
North Dakota State
Indiana State
Eastern lllinois
Loyola (lll.)
North Dakota State
Indiana State
lowa
Tennessee-Martin
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago
Southern lllinois
Indiana State
Milwaukee
lllinois State
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Milwaukee
Bradley
Oklahoma
North Dakota State
Dayton
Nebraska
Creighton
lllinois-Chicago
lllinois State
Loyola (lll.)
Creighton
Dayton
St. Thomas (Minn.)
Marquette
lowa
Central Michigan
Bellarmine
North Dakota State
lllinois State
Bellarmine
Loyola (lll.)
Drake
Tennessee-Martin
Wis.-Green Bay
Oklahoma
Dayton
Marquette

3

Grade
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR

Time Pace
25:22.7 3:10/K
25:23.6 3:10/K
25:24.3 3:11/K
25:24.8 3:11/K
25:24.9 3:11/K
25:25.3 3:11/K
25:25.4  3:11/K
25:25.5 3:11/K
25:25.7 3:11/K
25:26.5 3:11/K
25:26.5 3:11/K
25:26.8 3:11/K
25:27.2 3:11/K
25:27.6 3:11/K
25:27.7 3:11/K
25:28.1 3:11/K
25:28.5 3:11/K
25:28.7 3:11/K
25:29.2 3:11/K
25:29.3 3:11/K
25:30.1 3:11/K
25:30.1 3:11/K
25:30.5 3:11/K
25:31.6 3:11/K
25:31.8 3:11/K
25:32.0 3:12/K
25:32.2 3:12/K
25:32.4  3:12/K
25:32.6 3:12/K
25:33.0 3:12/K
25:33.3 3:12/K
25:33.4  3:12/K
25:33.8 3:12/K
25:34.6 3:12/K
25:34.6 3:12/K
25:34.9 3:12/K
25:35.3 3:12/K
25:35.5 3:12/K
25:35.5 3:12/K
25:35.9 3:12/K
25:36.1 3:12/K
25:36.2 3:12/K
25:36.7 3:12/K
25:37.0 3:12/K
25:37.4 3:12/K
25:37.5 3:12/K

10/15/2021 04:20:38



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name

139 134 740  Jason Dworak
140 135 552 DK Schnieders
141 136 777  Guillermo Ibarra
142 137 672  Richie Jacobo
143 138 870  Antonio Florcruz
144 139 963  Habibu Mosie
145 (>7) 822  Adam Christopher
146 140 567  Brandon Kamp
147 141 681  Robby Prescott
148 142 633  Tristan Karnes
149 143 645  Griffin Lehnhardt
150 (>7) 670  Will Bullock

151 144 992  Trevor Nolan
152 145 933  Cole Davis

153 (>7) 704  Joe Morrison
154 146 873  Fernando Morales
155 147 788  Jordan Janusiak
156 148 911  Mason Sindelar
157 149 313  Brady Griebel
158 150 737 Nehemiah Rivers
159 (>7) 623  Austin Callahan
160 151 856  Josh Samyn

161 152 549  Nick Lewis

162 153 956  Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
163 154 937  Victor Kemboi
164 (>7) 634  Sean MacGregor
165 155 606 Marcos Gonzalez
166 156 783  Austin Burke

167 (>7) 1133  Sam Shuman
168 157 572  Mickey Vreeland
169 158 775  lan Cummings
170 (>7) 969  Erik Enriquez
171 159 1127  David Holesinger
172 160 546  Chandler Gibson
173 161 851  Keiser Freetly
174 162 613  Henry Slagle

175 163 650 Jackson Thomas
176 164 984  Riley Siltman
177 165 949  Simeon Ehm
178 166 919  Vince Van Eck
179 167 915  Travis Hart

180 168 747  Wyatt Wyman
181 169 909 Jarek Glenn

182 170 739 Ethan Breen

183 171 642  Gavin Glaza

184 172 729 Maxum Caesar

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Indiana State
Bellarmine

Loyola (lll.)
Eastern lllinois
Oklahoma
Western lllinois
Nebraska
Bradley

Eastern lllinois
Dayton

DePaul

Eastern lllinois
Xavier (Ohio)
Tennessee-Martin
Illinois State
Oklahoma
Marquette
South Dakota
Northern lowa
lllinois-Chicago
Dayton

North Dakota State
Bellarmine
Valparaiso
Tennessee-Martin
Dayton

Creighton
Marquette
Tennessee-Martin
Bradley

Loyola (llI.)
Wichita State
Northern lowa
Bellarmine

North Dakota State
Creighton

DePaul
Wis.-Green Bay
Valparaiso
Southern lllinois
Southern lllinois
Indiana State
South Dakota
Indiana State
DePaul
lllinois-Chicago

4

Grade
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SO
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
FR

Time Pace
25:37.7 3:12/K
25:38.2 3:12/K
25:38.5 3:12/K
25:38.8 3:12/K
25:39.3 3:12/K
25:39.7 3:12/K
25:40.6 3:13/K
25:40.7 3:13/K
25:41.3 3:13/K
25:41.5 3:13/K
25:41.8 3:13/K
25:42.4  3:13/K
25:43.4 3:13/K
25:440  3:13/K
25:44.7 3:13/K
25:45.0 3:13/K
25:46.3 3:13/K
25:47.1 3:13/K
25:47.4  3:13/K
25:48.1 3:14/K
25:48.9 3:14/K
25:50.2 3:14/K
25:51.1 3:14/K
25:51.9 3:14/K
25:52.9 3:14/K
25:53.4  3:14/K
25:53.6 3:14/K
25:54.3 3:14/K
25:56.1 3:15/K
25:56.3 3:15/K
25:58.1 3:15/K
25:59.2 3:15/K
25:59.9 3:15/K
26:01.5 3:15/K
26:01.9 3:15/K
26:02.4  3:15/K
26:04.5 3:16/K
26:04.9 3:16/K
26:05.0 3:16/K
26:05.3 3:16/K
26:05.7 3:16/K
26:06.3 3:16/K
26:07.0 3:16/K
26:07.1 3:16/K
26:09.0 3:16/K
26:09.6 3:16/K

10/15/2021 04:20:38



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score BibNo Name

185 173 991 Colin Lantz

186 (>7) 781  Kenny Wallace
187 174 900  Spencer Hielkema
188 175 912  Jacob Waymire
189 176 659  Chris Pahnke
190 177 562  Max Dieterich
191 (>7) 706  Tyler Polak

192 178 608  Jack Larsen

193 179 958  Ackeen Colley
194 (>7) 935 Hudson Hall

195 (>7) 744  Jackson Krieg
196 (>7) 833  Zachary VanBrocklin
197 (>7) 887 LeoBurns

198 180 989  Lucas Houk

199 181 590 Gabe Goosen
200 (>7) 687  Josh Whitaker
201 182 558  Zach Albrecht
202 183 986  Drew Allen

203 184 542  Ryan Burchett
204 185 1126  Drake Hanson
205 186 872  Brian McCarthy
206 187 658 Sam King

207 (>7) 643  Joe Knanishu
208 188 1131  Caleb Schumaker
209 189 596  Carson White
210 (>7) 565  Michael Hahndorf
211 190 874  Bryant Pelkey
212 191 957  Evan Walda

213 (>7) 742  Layton Hall

214 192 955  Brady Southern
215 193 964  Olin Ortiz

216 194 901 Blake Panagos
217 (>7) 1105  Joshua Freitag
218 (>7) 1104  Spencer Currie
219 195 905 Cameron Woodard
220 196 653  Jack Burns

221 (>7) 987  Will Garey

222 197 953  Cameron Sheehy
223 198 910 Braden Peters
224 199 951  Nathan Izewski
225 (>7) 762  Keith Bye

226 (>7) 885  Jonas Bears

227 200 913  Josh Delgado
228 (>7) 850  Jacob Ersland
229 (>7) 868  Lucas Badcock
230 201 1128  Andrew Kephart

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team

Xavier (Ohio)
Loyola (lll.)

SIU Edwardsville
South Dakota
Drake

Bradley

Illinois State
Creighton
Western lllinois
Tennessee-Martin
Indiana State
Nebraska

Saint Louis
Xavier (Ohio)
Central Michigan
Eastern lllinois
Bradley

Xavier (Ohio)
Bellarmine
Northern lowa
Oklahoma
Drake

DePaul

Northern lowa
Central Michigan
Bradley
Oklahoma
Valparaiso
Indiana State
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
SIU Edwardsville
Milwaukee
Milwaukee

SIU Edwardsville
Drake

Xavier (Ohio)
Valparaiso
South Dakota
Valparaiso
IUPUI

Saint Louis
Southern lllinois
North Dakota State
Oklahoma
Northern lowa

5

Grade
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SO
JR

Time Pace
26:09.9 3:16/K
26:10.2 3:16/K
26:10.7 3:16/K
26:11.4  3:16/K
26:12.1 3:17/K
26:12.2 3:17/K
26:15.5 3:17/K
26:16.4  3:17/K
26:18.2 3:17/K
26:18.5 3:17/K
26:19.4  3:17/K
26:20.8 3:18/K
26:21.6 3:18/K
26:23.7 3:18/K
26:24.0  3:18/K
26:24.5 3:18/K
26:27.1 3:18/K
26:28.3 3:19/K
26:29.3 3:19/K
26:30.8 3:19/K
26:30.9 3:19/K
26:32.5 3:19/K
26:32.7 3:19/K
26:35.7 3:19/K
26:39.8 3:20/K
26:41.1 3:20/K
26:41.5 3:20/K
26:42.3 3:20/K
26:43.7 3:20/K
26:46.2 3:21/K
26:47.5 3:21/K
26:48.0 3:21/K
26:48.1 3:21/K
26:48.6 3:21/K
26:52.8 3:22/K
26:54.1 3:22/K
26:56.5 3:22/K
27:01.4  3:23/K
27:01.8 3:23/K
27:03.6 3:23/K
27:06.2 3:23/K
27:09.3 3:24/K
27:12.4  3:24/K
27:16.2 3:25/K
27:16.9 3:25/K
27:18.7 3:25/K

10/15/2021 04:20:39



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Place Score Bib No Name

231 202 985 Riley Volkman
232 203 904  Zach Walters

233 204 898  Jackson Edwards
234 205 730  Owen Hassler
235 206 899  Tyler Guthrie

236 207 976  Tanner Conard
237 (>7) 656  Vasant Fong

238 (>7) 947  Micah D'Arcangelo
239 208 593  Steven Porter
240 (>7) 591  Ben Griffith

241 (>7) 733  Luke Malone

242 209 959  Lucas Howett
243 210 977  Nathan Erck

244 211 978  Kevin Gonzalez
245 (>7) 903  Joseph Stone
246 (>7) 948  Rylan Dreyer
247 212 961  Max Lupo

248 (>7) 981 Bryce Legois

Overall Finish List

Boys

Men's Red Race

Team
Wis.-Green Bay
SIU Edwardsville
SIU Edwardsville
lllinois-Chicago
SIU Edwardsville
Wis.-Green Bay
Drake
Valparaiso
Central Michigan
Central Michigan
lllinois-Chicago
Western lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay
Wis.-Green Bay
SIU Edwardsville
Valparaiso
Western lllinois
Wis.-Green Bay

Grade
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR

Time Pace
27:20.2 3:25/K
27:20.8 3:25/K
27:27.1 3:26/K
27:30.8 3:26/K
27:34.7 3:27/K
27:35.1 3:27/K
27:42.2 3:28/K
27:42.3 3:28/K
27:44.4 3:28/K
27:50.4  3:29/K
27:59.1 3:30/K
28:05.8 3:31/K
28:26.3 3:33/K
28:32.2 3:34/K
28:38.5 3:35/K
28:39.3 3:35/K
28:52.5 3:37/K
29:30.9 3:41/K

10/15/2021 04:20:39



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places): 104

968
974
972
967
975
966
970
971
969

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Clayton Duchatschek
Adam Moore

Bryce Merriman
Shadrack Chumba
Trey Rios

Jackson Caldwell
Jed Helker

Britte Magnuson

Erik Enriquez

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places): 125

671
682
674
686
680
672
681
670
687

© 00 ~NO Ul WN P

Dustin Hatfield
Francesco Romano
Jaime Marcos
Adam Swanson
Andrew Pilat

Richie Jacobo
Robby Prescott
Will Bullock

Josh Whitaker

Team - IUPUI
Team Score (places): 137

767
769
771
766
770
772
765
762

0O ~NO O, WNBE

Nate Kaiser
Nicholas Perkins
Mitchell Rans

Eric Hoffman

Eric Petersen
Alexander Ratkovich
Mitchell Gits

Keith Bye

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 151

1 758
2 751
3 754

Nick Trattner
Noah Healy
Kal Lewis

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 24:35.6

24:18.7
24:21.5
24:39.4
24:48.4
24:49.9
24:56.5
25:10.4
25:13.7
25:59.2

24:18.7

48:40.3
1:13:19.8
1:38:08.2
2:02:58.2
2:27:54.7
2:53:05.2
3:18:19.0
3:44:18.2

0:00.0
0:02.8
0:20.7
0:29.6
0:31.1
0:37.8
0:51.6
0:55.0
1:40.4

Average Time: 24:25.6

23:51.9
24:09.7
24:12.3
24:28.5
25:25.4
25:38.8
25:41.3
25:42.4
26:24.5

23:51.9

48:01.7
1:12:14.0
1:36:42.5
2:02:07.9
2:27:46.7
2:53:28.1
3:19:10.6
3:45:35.1

0:00.0
0:17.8
0:20.3
0:36.5
1:33.4
1:46.8
1:49.4
1:50.4
2:32.6

Average Time: 24:37.9

24:06.5
24:13.2
24:50.2
24:54.7
25:05.1
25:14.1
25:17.6
27:06.2

24:06.5

48:19.7
1:13:10.0
1.38:04.7
2:03:09.8
2:28:24.0
2:53:41.6
3:20:47.8

0:00.0
0:06.7
0:43.7
0:48.1
0:58.6
1:07.6
1:11.0
2:59.7

Average Time: 24:44.0

24:14.5
24:33.5

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position- 1
JR 11 11
SR 12 23
SO 23 46
FR 28 74
FR 30 104
JR (46) (150)
SO (61) (211)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
JR 2 2
JR 5 7
SR 6 13
SO 15 28
JR 97 125
FR (137) (262)
JR (141) (403)
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
SO 4 4
FR 7 11
FR 31 42
JR 40 82
FR 55 137
JR (67) (204)
FR (79) (283)
FR More Than 7
Finish Position- 4
SO 8 8
SR 19 27
FR 29 56

24:49.3

24:14.5
48:48.1
1:13:37.5

0:00.0
0:18.9
0:34.7

10/15/2021 04:21:34



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 151

755
748
757
756
752
750

© 00N O b

Jack Pendergast
lan Geisler
Konnor Sommer
Jeff Roberts
Aidan King
Isaac Hartman

Team - Nebraska
Team Score (places): 160

828
829
826
832
823
827
824
822
833

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P

Team - St. Thomas (Minn.)

Dais Malebana
Ryan Martins

Mark Freyhof

Bailey Timmons
Ryan Eastman

Jerry Jorgenson
Jack Ehlert

Adam Christopher
Zachary VanBrocklin

Team Score (places): 169

922
928
921
931
923
920
927
926

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Zach Haire
Morey Smith
Charles Caven
Biel Wiel

Colton Halla
Harris Anderson
Keegan Sansone
Adam McCollor

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places): 214

897
892
889
890
884
891

o O WN P

Adam Walker
Harrison Martinenko
Patrick Donovan
Jackson Higley
Firaol Ahmed
Patrick Holbrook

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Overall
Grade Place
FR 33
FR 62
SO 77)
SR (92)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 1
SR 13
SR 27
SR 50
SR 69
JR (86)
SO (114)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO 21
SO 32
FR 37
JR 38
SO 41
FR (64)
JR (108)
SO More Than 7
JR 10
SO 42
SO 47
SR 52
FR 63
JR (83)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:44.0

89

151
(228)
(320)

24:51.1
25:11.3
25:17.1
25:23.6
25:26.5
25:34.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:38.1

14
41
91

160

(246)

(360)

23:141.1
24:25.9
24:47.8
25:01.2
25:14.5
25:18.9
25:31.8
25:40.6
26:20.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:50.0

21
53
90
128
169
(233)

(341)

24:38.6
24:50.6
24:52.4
24:53.7
24:54.9
25:12.0
25:29.2
25:33.4

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 24:53.0

10
52
99
151
214
(297)

24:16.7
24:55.2
24:58.7
25:02.7
25:11.9
25:18.5

1:38:28.6 0:36.5
2:03:39.9 0:56.7
2:28:57.0 1.02.5
2:54:20.7 1:09.0
3:19:47.2 1:11.9
3:45:21.9 1:20.0

23:41.1 0:00.0

48:07.1 0:44.7
1:12:54.9 1:06.6
1:37:56.1 1:20.0
2:03:10.6 1:33.3
2:28:29.6 1:37.7
2:54:01.4 1:50.6
3:19:42.0 1.59.4
3:46:02.8 2:39.6

24:38.6 0:00.0

49:29.3 0:11.9
1:.14:21.8 0:13.7
1:39:15.5 0:15.0
2:04:10.4 0:16.2
2:29:22.4 0:33.3
2:54:51.7 0:50.5
3:20:25.1 0:54.7

24:16.7 0:00.0
49:11.9 0:38.4
1:14:10.7 0:41.9
1:.39:13.4 0:45.9
2:04:25.3 0:55.1
2:29:43.8 1:.01.7

10/15/2021 04:21:34



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places): 214

7 888
8 887
9 885

Matt De Haas
Leo Burns
Jonas Bears

Team - Milwaukee
Team Score (places): 341

1111
1110
1106
1103
1108
1107
1109
1105
1104

© 0O ~NO UL WNPF

Trevor Wenzel
Corey Thornton
lan Nadolski
Daniel Browne
John Roth
Brandon O'Hara
Aidan Sodemann
Joshua Freitag
Spencer Currie

Team - Dayton
Team Score (places): 360

627
626
630
631
625
624
633
623
634

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Sam Duncan

Bryce Conley

Calan Gizelbach
Conner Johanssen
Brandon Christopher
Jonas Chimbanda
Tristan Karnes
Austin Callahan
Sean MacGregor

Team - Drake
Team Score (places): 381

655
657
652
660
659
658
653
656

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Adam Fogg
Aziz Jdai

Pur Biel
Connor Visnic
Chris Pahnke
Sam King
Jack Burns
Vasant Fong

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:53.0

(381)

25:18.5
26:21.6
27:09.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:11.2

43
97
168
250
341
(447)
(556)

24:56.1
25:03.6
25:15.6
25:18.2
25:22.7
25:28.5
25:29.3
26:48.1
26:48.6

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:10.7

25
74
127
240
360
(492)
(634)

24:45.2
25:00.1
25:03.2
25:31.6
25:33.3
25:37.4
25:41.5
25:48.9
25:53.4

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 25:04.6

Overall
Grade Place
SO (84)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 43
SR 54
JR 71
JR 82
FR 91
SO (106)
SO (109)
SR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO 25
SO 49
JR 53
JR 113
SR 120
SR (132)
SO (142)
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR 3
SO 14
JR 60
SO 128
SR 176
SR (187)
SO (196)
FR More Than 7

17

77
205
381
(568)
(764)

23:57.3
24:28.0
25:09.4
25:36.1
26:12.1
26:32.5
26:54.1
27:42.2

2:55:02.4
3:21:24.1
3:48:33.4

24:56.1

49:59.7
1:15:15.3
1:40:33.6
2:05:56.4
2:31:24.9
2:56:54.2
3:23:42.3
3:50:31.0

24:45.2

49:45.4
1:14:48.7
1:40:20.3
2:05:53.6
2:31:31.1
2:57:12.6
3:23:01.5
3:48:55.0

23:57.3

48:25.3
1:13:34.7
1:39:10.9
2:05:23.0
2:31:55.5
2:58:49.7
3:26:31.9

Time

Back

1:01.8
2:04.8
2:52.5

0:00.0
0:07.4
0:19.4
0:22.0
0:26.5
0:32.3
0:33.1
1:51.9
1:52.5

0:00.0
0:14.8
0:18.0
0:46.3
0:48.0
0:52.1
0:56.2
1:03.6
1:08.1

0:00.0
0:30.6
1:12.0
1:38.7
2:14.8
2:35.1
2:56.7
3:44.8

10/15/2021 04:21:35



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places): 382

709
697
698
696
703
701
708
704
706

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Charlie Wetzel
Lucas Capistrant
Jake Gillum

Matt Blanco
Zack Loomis
Charlie Kistner
Riley Wells

Joe Morrison
Tyler Polak

Team - DePaul
Team Score (places): 385

640
644
649
648
645
650
642
643

0O ~NO O~ WDNPR

Dominic Bruce
Shane Knanishu
Ryan Taylor
Damian Rodriguez
Griffin Lehnhardt
Jackson Thomas
Gavin Glaza

Joe Knanishu

Team - Central Michigan
Team Score (places): 395

595
594
592
589
590
596
593
501

0O ~NO O WN PR

Team - Tennessee-Martin

Adam Rzentkowski
Riad Rababeh
Owen Howard
Hunter Fougner
Gabe Goosen
Carson White
Steven Porter

Ben Griffith

Team Score (places): 405

938
941
932
939

A WwWDN B

Luke McNair
George Payne
Will Cabhill

Will Oglesby

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:15.9

25:02.2
25:14.3
25:16.7
25:17.7
25:28.7
25:32.4
25:35.5
25:44.7
26:15.5

25:02.2

50:16.6
1:15:33.3
1:40:51.0
2:06:19.7
2:31:52.1
2:.57:27.7
3:23:12.4
3:49:28.0

0:00.0
0:12.1
0:14.4
0:15.4
0:26.5
0:30.1
0:33.2
0:42.4
1:13.3

Average Time: 25:13.0

24:46.5
24:52.1
25:17.2
25:27.2
25:41.8
26:04.5
26:09.0
26:32.7

24:46.5

49:38.7
1.14:55.9
1:40:23.2
2:06:05.0
2:32:09.6
2:58:18.6
3:24:51.4

0:00.0
0:05.5
0:30.6
0:40.6
0:55.2
1:17.9
1:22.4
1:46.1

Average Time: 25:15.2

24:31.4
24:51.6
24:54.2
25:34.6
26:24.0
26:39.8
27:44.4
27:50.4

24:31.4

49:23.0
1:14:17.3
1:39:51.9
2:06:15.9
2:32:55.7
3:00:40.2
3:28:30.7

0:00.0
0:20.1
0:22.7
1:03.2
1.52.5
2:08.3
3:12.9
3:19.0

Average Time: 25:16.9

24:51.2
25:13.6
25:16.6

Overall Cumulative
Grade Place Place
Finish Position - 11
FR 51 51
JR 68 119
SR 76 195
JR 80 275
FR 107 382
FR (117) (499)
SO (125) (624)
JR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
Finish Position - 12
SR 26 26
JR 36 62
SR 78 140
SO 102 242
FR 143 385
SO (163) (548)
SR (171) (719)
SO More Than 7
Finish Position - 13
SO 18 18
JR 35 53
JR 39 92
FR 122 214
JR 181 395
FR (189) (584)
FR (208) (792)
JR More Than 7
Finish Position - 14
SR 34 34
SO 66 100
FR 75 175
SR 101 276

25:26.8

24:51.2
50:04.9
1:15:21.5
1:40:48.3

0:00.0
0:22.3
0:25.3
0:35.5

10/15/2021 04:21:35



Race Date
October 15, 2021

Team - Tennessee-Martin

© 00 ~N O o

Bib No

Name

Team Score (places): 405

942
933
937
1133
935

Alexzander Schell
Cole Davis

Victor Kemboi
Sam Shuman
Hudson Hall

Team - lllinois-Chicago
Team Score (places): 436

O ~NO O WDNBR

728
734
735
731
737
729
730
733

Carlos Cabrera
Dathan Maton
Drey Maton
Mark Lemke
Nehemiah Rivers
Maxum Caesar
Owen Hassler
Luke Malone

Team - Xavier (Ohio)
Team Score (places): 459

0O ~NO O WN PR

988
994
995
992
9901
989
986
987

Brady Harless
Paul Stamm
Adrian Stuphan
Trevor Nolan
Colin Lantz
Lucas Houk
Drew Allen

Will Garey

Team - Southern lllinois
Team Score (places): 476

O Ul WN P

917
918
914
919
915
913

Ethan Senti
Dawson Smith
Uriah Guthrie
Vince Van Eck
Travis Hart
Josh Delgado

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 25:16.9

405
(550)
(704)

25:36.2
25:44.0
25:52.9
25:56.1
26:18.5

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 25:14.2

9
67
170
286
436
(608)
(813)

24:15.5
25:07.8
25:27.6
25:32.2
25:48.1
26:09.6
27:30.8
27:59.1

Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 25:21.5

24
69
142
286
459
(639)
(822)

24:42.0
24:56.4
25:15.8
25:43.4
26:09.9
26:23.7
26:28.3
26:56.5

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 25:21.4

Overall
Grade Place
SR 129
SO (145)
SO (154)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR 9
SO 58
SO 103
SO 116
SO 150
FR 172)
FR (205)
FR More Than 7
SR 24
FR 45
SO 73
FR 144
FR 173
JR (180)
SO (183)
FR More Than 7
FR 17
FR 22
FR 104
FR 166
SO 167
FR (200)

17
39
143
309
476
(676)

24:29.2
24:39.0
25:27.7
26:05.3
26:05.7
27:12.4

2:06:24.6 0:45.0
2:32:08.6 0:52.7
2:58:01.5 1.01.6
3:23:57.7 1:04.8
3:50:16.2 1:27.2

24:15.5 0:00.0

49:23.3 0:52.2
1:14:50.9 1:12.0
1:40:23.2 1:16.7
2:06:11.4 1:32.6
2:32:21.0 1:54.0
2:59:51.9 3:15.3
3:27:51.0 3:435

24:42.0 0:00.0

49:38.4 0:14.3
1:14:54.3 0:33.8
1:40:37.8 1:01.3
2:06:47.7 1.27.8
2:33:11.5 1:41.6
2:59:39.9 1:46.2
3:26:36.4 2:14.4

24:29.2 0:00.0
49:08.2 0:09.7
1:14:36.0 0:58.5
1:40:41.4 1:36.1
2:06:47.1 1:36.4
2:33:59.5 2:43.1

10/15/2021 04:21:35



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - South Dakota
Team Score (places): 483

908
907
906
911
909
912
910

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - North Dakota State

Merga Gemeda
Charlie Babcock
Alec Atwood
Mason Sindelar
Jarek Glenn
Jacob Waymire
Braden Peters

Team Score (places): 487

849
857
855
852
854
856
851
850

coO~NO O A~ WNDNBE

Jake Arason
Payton Smith
Tyson Mahar
Isaac Huber
Mason Kindel
Josh Samyn
Keiser Freetly
Jacob Ersland

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places): 497

776
778
774
779
780
777
775
781

o ~NO O~ WDNBE

Akhil Ghosh
Nathan Kolbus
Nick Chudzik
Stephen Pipilas
Gabe Smit
Guillermo Ibarra
lan Cummings
Kenny Wallace

Team - Marquette
Team Score (places): 503

793
794
789
787
782
788

o O WN P

Dan Weizeorick
David Zeller
Zak Kindl
Patrick Hetlage
August Beyer
Jordan Janusiak

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 25:23.4

20
79
166
314
483
(658)
(856)

24:34.8
25:08.1
25:20.2
25:47.1
26:07.0
26:11.4
27:01.8

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 25:24.7

57
152
251
363
487

(638)
(799)

25:07.0
25:24.9
25:25.7
25:30.5
25:35.3
25:50.2
26:01.9
27:16.2

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 25:25.6

65
154
252
370
497

(633)

(791)

25:12.3
25:21.4
25:25.5
25:32.6
25:35.9
25:38.5
25:58.1
26:10.2

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 25:26.0

Overall

Grade Place
JR 20
SO 59
SO 87
FR 148
FR 169
SO (175)
SO (198)
SO 57
SO 95
FR 99
SO 112
FR 124
JR (151)
JR (161)
FR More Than 7
JR 65
JR 89
JR 98
JR 118
FR 127
FR (136)
JR (158)
SR More Than 7
FR 70
FR 85
SR 94
SO 121
JR 133
JR (147)

70
155
249
370
503

(650)

25:15.0
25:18.9
25:24.8
25:33.8
25:37.5
25:46.3

24:34.8 0:00.0

49:42.9 0:33.3
1:15:03.2 0:45.4
1:40:50.4 1:12.3
2:06:57.4 1:32.1
2:33:08.8 1:36.6
3:00:10.7 2:27.0

25:07.0 0:00.0

50:31.9 0:17.8
1:15:57.7 0:18.7
1:41:28.3 0:23.5
2:07:03.7 0:28.2
2:32:53.9 0:43.1
2:58:55.8 0:54.8
3:26:12.1 2:09.1

25:12.3 0:00.0

50:33.8 0:09.1
1:15:59.3 0:13.1
1:41:32.0 0:20.2
2:07:08.0 0:23.5
2:32:46.5 0:26.1
2:58:44.6 0:45.7
3:24:54.9 0:57.9

25:15.0 0:00.0
50:33.9 0:03.9
1:15:58.8 0:09.8
1:41:32.6 0:18.8
2:07:10.2 0:22.5
2:32:56.6 0:31.3

10/15/2021 04:21:35



Bradley "Pink" Classic

Race Date
October 15, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Men's Red Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Marquette Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places): 503 Average Time: 25:26.0
7 783 Austin Burke FR (156) (806) 25:54.3  2:58:50.9 0:39.2
Team - Bradley Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places): 513 Average Time: 25:23.6
1 561 JackCrull FR 16 16 24:28.6 24:28.6 0:00.0
2 563 Aidan Donohue FR 90 106 25:22.5 49:51.1 0:53.8
3 560 Noah Costa FR 110 216 25:30.1 1:15:21.2 1:01.4
4 567 Brandon Kamp FR 140 356 25:40.7  1:41.02.0 1:12.1
5 572 Mickey Vreeland FR 157 513 25:56.3  2:06:58.3 1:27.6
6 562 Max Dieterich FR (177) (690) 26:12.2  2:33:10.6 1:43.6
7 558 Zach Albrecht SO (182) (872) 26:27.1  2:59:37.8 1:58.5
8 565 Michael Hahndorf SR More Than 7 26:41.1 3:26:18.9 2:12.4
Team - Indiana State Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places): 516 Average Time: 25:27.1
1 745 Cael Light FR 81 81 25:17.9 25:17.9 0:00.0
2 743 Cale Kilian JR 96 177 25:25.3 50:43.2 0:07.3
3 746 Logan Pietzrak FR 100 277 25:26.5  1:16:09.8 0:08.5
4 738 Negus Bogard FR 105 382 25:28.1  1:41:37.9 0:10.1
5 740 Jason Dworak FR 134 516 25:37.7 2:07:15.6 0:19.8
6 747 Wyatt Wyman SO (168) (684) 26:06.3  2:33:22.0 0:48.3
7 739 Ethan Breen FR (170) (854) 26:07.1  2:59:29.1 0:49.1
8 744 Jackson Krieg SO More Than 7 26:19.4  3:25:48.5 1:01.4
9 742 Layton Hall FR More Than 7 26:43.7  3:52:32.2 1:25.7
Team - Bellarmine Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 592 Average Time: 25:33.1
1 541 Chase Atkins FR 56 56 25:06.0 25:06.0 0:00.0
2 554 Nate Smith SO 123 179 25:34.9 50:40.9 0:28.8
3 548 Nolan Hester FR 126 305 25:35.5 1:16:16.5 0:29.5
4 552 DK Schnieders FR 135 440 25:38.2  1:41:54.8 0:32.2
5 549 Nick Lewis FR 152 592 25:51.1  2:07:45.9 0:45.0
6 546 Chandler Gibson JR (160) (752) 26:01.5 2:33:47.4 0:55.4
7 542 Ryan Burchett FR (184) (936) 26:29.3  3:00:16.8 1:23.2
Team - Creighton Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 595 Average Time: 25:35.4

7 10/15/2021 04:21:36



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places): 595

611
610
604
606
613
608

O Ul WN PR

John Quigley

Ryan Montera
Danny Bohnemann
Marcos Gonzalez
Henry Slagle

Jack Larsen

Team - Oklahoma
Team Score (places): 614

871
875
869
870
873
872
874
868

o ~NO O WDNBE

Jordan Gledhill
Austin Weese
Berry Cox
Antonio Florcruz
Fernando Morales
Brian McCarthy
Bryant Pelkey
Lucas Badcock

Team - Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 749

945
956
949
957
955
953
951
947
948

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Eric Carothers
Ignacio Veloz Bonilla
Simeon Ehm

Evan Walda

Brady Southern
Cameron Sheehy
Nathan lzewski
Micah D'Arcangelo
Rylan Dreyer

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places): 774

1129

313
1127
1126
1131
1128

o O WN P

Payton Marrs
Brady Griebel
David Holesinger
Drake Hanson
Caleb Schumaker
Andrew Kephart

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Overall

Grade Place
JR 44

FR 115
SO 119
FR 155
FR 162
FR (178)
SO 88

SO 111
SO 131
FR 138
SO 146
FR (186)
SO (190)
SO More Than 7
SO 48

JR 153
FR 165

JR 191

JR 192
SO (297)
SR (199)
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
FR 93

FR 149
SO 159
FR 185
FR 188

JR (201)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 25:35.4

44
159
278
433
595

(773)

24:56.3
25:32.0
25:33.0
25:53.6
26:02.4
26:16.4

Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 25:34.4

88
199
330
468
614

(800)

(990)

25:20.3
25:30.1
25:37.0
25:39.3
25:45.0
26:30.9
26:41.5
27:16.9

Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 26:04.9

48
201
366
557
749

(946)
(1145)

24:59.1
25:51.9
26:05.0
26:42.3
26:46.2
27:01.4
27:03.6
27:42.3
28:39.3

Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 26:03.6

93
242
401
586
774

(975)

25:24.3
25:47.4
25:59.9
26:30.8
26:35.7
27:18.7

24:56.3 0:00.0
50:28.3 0:35.7
1:.16:01.3 0:36.7
1:41:54.9 0:57.3
2:07:57.4 1:06.1
2:34:13.9 1:20.1

25:20.3 0:00.0

50:50.5 0:09.7
1:16:27.5 0:16.6
1:42:06.9 0:19.0
2:07:51.9 0:24.6
2:34:22.9 1:10.5
3:01:04.4 1:21.1
3:28:21.4 1:56.5

24:59.1 0:00.0

50:51.0 0:52.7
1:16:56.0 1:05.9
1:43:38.4 1:43.2
2:10:24.7 1:47.1
2:37:26.1 2:02.3
3:04:29.8 2:04.5
3:32:12.1 2:43.1
4:00:51.4 3:40.2

25:24.3 0:00.0
51:11.8 0:23.0
1:17:11.7 0:35.5
1:43:42.5 1.06.4
2:10:18.3 1:11.3
2:37:37.0 1:54.3

10/15/2021 04:21:36



Race Date

October 15, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Wis.-Green Bay
Team Score (places): 777

982
979
984
985
976
977
978
981

o ~NO O WDN PR

Matthew Marcinske
Payton Heinberg
Riley Siltman

Riley Volkman
Tanner Conard
Nathan Erck

Kevin Gonzalez
Bryce Legois

Team - SIU Edwardsville
Team Score (places): 838

902
900
901
905
904
898
899
903

O ~NO O, WN P

Roland Prenzler
Spencer Hielkema
Blake Panagos
Cameron Woodard
Zach Walters
Jackson Edwards
Tyler Guthrie
Joseph Stone

Team - Western lllinois
Team Score (places): 932

963
958
964
959
961

a b~ WN P

Habibu Mosie
Ackeen Colley
Olin Ortiz
Lucas Howett
Max Lupo

Team - UNA-Bradley
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 566

Billy Hauenstein

Bradley "Pink" Classic

Final Team Results

Boys

Men's Red Race

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 29
Average Time: 26:22.7

74
204
368
570
777

(987)

(1198)

25:16.5
25:36.7
26:04.9
27:20.2
27:35.1
28:26.3
28:32.2
29:30.9

Finish Position - 30
Average Time: 26:29.6

72
246
440
635
838

(1042)
(1248)

25:15.8
26:10.7
26:48.0
26:52.8
27:20.8
27:27.1
27:34.7
28:38.5

Finish Position - 31
Average Time: 27:08.7

139
318
511
720
932

25:39.7
26:18.2
26:47.5
28:05.8
28:52.5

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Overall

Grade Place

SO 74

JR 130

FR 164

JR 202

JR 207

SR (210)

JR (211)

SR More Than 7
SO 72

SO 174

FR 194

SO 195

FR 203

FR (204)

FR (206)

JR More Than 7
SO 139

SR 179

FR 193

SO 209

FR 212

FR Less Than 5

24:52.9

25:16.5 0:00.0

50:53.3 0:20.2
1.16:58.2 0:48.4
1:44:18.4 2:03.6
2:11:53.5 2:18.5
2:40:19.9 3:09.8
3:08:52.1 3:15.6
3:38:23.1 4:14.4

25:15.8 0:00.0

51:26.5 0:54.9
1:18:14.6 1:32.2
1:45:07.4 1:36.9
2:12:28.2 2:04.9
2:39:55.3 2:11.3
3:07:30.1 2:18.8
3:36:08.7 3:22.7

25:39.7 0:00.0
51:58.0 0:38.5
1:18:45.5 1:.07.7
1:46:51.3 2:26.0
2:15:43.8 3:12.8
24:52.9 0:00.0

10/15/2021 04:21:36



